Product Description:
Features:
◦ Application: LED Horticulture Light
◦ Mounting:  V-Hook
◦ Warranty: 3 Years
◦ LED Source: SMD 5050
◦ Operating Temperature: -4˚F ~ 113˚F
◦ Driver: Meanwell

GROW-J1-1000W 2,711.3
Data:
Ordering Guide:
* Additional Costs Apply
www.AllGreenLightingInc.com / E: Sales@AllGreenLightingInc.com / T: (714) 899-9999
GROW-J1-630W 120-277V GR GL 120˚
Wattage:
630W
800W
1000W
Voltage:
120-277V
Color:
Grey
Lens:
GL: Clear
Glass
CC:
Conformal
Beam
Angle:
120°
V
Mounting:
V: V-Hook
DM
Accessories*:
DM: Dimming
(0-10V)
A
Efficacy (µmol/J):
A: PPE = 2.5
B: PPE = 2.7
2.5 PPE
2.5 PPE
2.5 PPE
2.7 PPE
2.7 PPE
2.7 PPE